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“Very good information update and future trends”

Marcio Lario, Founder & Board Member, Bautek Minerais Industriais, Brazil

“It was a very interesting and informative session.”

Alfred Vermeulen, Director Commercial APAC, Access World, Singapore

Access World

Andalucita SA

Bautek Minerals Industriais
CMP

CMP China

CMP France

Cofermin Rohstoffe GmbH & Co
Dalmia Bharat Refractories Ltd
EK-Company AG

Fupeng Internationa Group Ltd
Ganmag Magnesite Solutions
Global Monarch FZC
HarbisonWalker International

Henan Qingjiang Industrial Co. L
IMCD

Imerys

Imerys China Refractory
Producers

Intocast Group

JSW Steel Ltd

Lincoln Electric
Magnesitas Navarras S.A
Meladore Ltd

Mosman Resources
Nedmag

Normag GmbH

Plibrico Company LLC

QMAG Pty Ltd

Refmin China Co. Ltd
REFRACOL Dupont et Cie
Refractory Solutions Insertec
Refractory Windows
Refratechnik Holding GmbH
RHI Magnesita

Sarvesh Refractories Ltd
SEFPRO- Saint Gobain
TIMAB Magnesium

TRB France

Valoref

Vesuvius

Wonjin Worldwide

ZM Ropczyce S.A
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PROGRAMME*

All times shown are BST
(corresponding time zones

shown)

* All timings approximate; subject
to change

BST

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CET+

1:00

130

12:00

12:30

EDT-5

05:00

05:30

06:00

06:30

SGT+7

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Welcome & Introduction

Ismene Clarke & Mike O'Driscoll,
Directors, IMFORMED, UK

China refractories outlook

Dr Richard Flook, Managing Director,
Mosman Resources, Australia

Current status & outlook for Chinese magnesia
production & exports

Hellen Du, Sales Manager,
Fupeng International Group Ltd, China

Graphite trading trends in transition

Jack Gao, Managing Director,
Refmin China Co. Ltd, China

USE LINK 1
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PROGRAMME*

All times shown are BST
(corresponding time zones

shown)

* All timings approximate; subject
to change

BST

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

CET+

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

EDT-5

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

SGT+7

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

India’s refractory market future & the influence
of Chinese raw material supply

Parmod Sagar, Managing Director & CEO,
RHI Magnesita India Ltd, India

Sustainability in the refractory market

Chen Feng, Sales Director,
Imerys China Refractory Producers, China

Shipping market outlook from China

Eddie Boo Koh, Regional General Manager —
Greater China Area, Access World, Singapore

Reliance on China: is it strategically advisable?
Knowns & Unknowns

James Devlin, Managing Director,
China Mineral Processing Sales Europe, UK

ROUNDTABLE BREAKOUT SESSION
Informal Networking & Discussion

USE LINK 1

USE LINK 2
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Global refractory mineral supply

Ending f-a e
A change of course®

Courtesy: Kasana
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Refractory mineral supply overview

(ONLINE) fo

Summary of world distribution of primary established sources of main traded minerals Mineral Total no.
country
sources*

DBM 21
Silicon carbide 20
EUROPE ;':'NA. Fused alumina 14
CANADA Aluminas RUSSIA/CIS B;UT(;PeaS Fused magnesia 12
i Aluminas i
Graphite gg(;jvla|ll:.ll\7lte DBM FM DBM FM Pyrophylllte 11
: - Flint clay Dolomite 9
USA eIt >IC Graphite i Graphit 9
Aluminas Olivine Mulﬁte Aluminas LEJTE
Dolomite SiC e DBM Zircon 9
Mullite Spinel ; SiC Aluminas 8
Kyanite >pinel Kyanite 5
y Zirconia y :
Sic MEXICO A Andalusite )
Spinel DBM FM . .
Zircon Aluminas VIETNAM Bauxite 4
GUYANA Graphite SiC Chromite 4
Bauxite
Note:
PERU 1. certain sources supply
Andalusite MOZAMBIQUE only regional/local
Graphite Zircon markets
AUSTRALIA 2. others are captive to
BRAZIL MADAGASCAR
Bauxite SOUTH AFRICA Graphite gi?(':\g:M CONSEINMES
DBM, FM Andalusite * based -
Graphite Chromite asecon !MF?RMEP
SiC Zircon REFRACTORY
RAW MATERIAL

Y
w ©IMFORMED 2022 | imformed.com
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http://imformed.com/get-imformed/refractory-raw-material-world-sources-map/

Introduction: Setting the Scene

Refractory mineral supply overview
World annual production capacity 2020/21 selected minerals

Total 10,500 Total 2,100

[ china (48%) 5,000 | [ china (90%) 1,900 |
Russia 2,500 Russia 115
Turkey 760 Turkey 40
Total 1,225 Total 1,200

[ china (82%) 1,000 |  Australia 400
Guyana 180 South Africa 270
Spain (Guyana) 45 I China (12%) 140 I
Total 1,000 Total 310

| china (45%) 450 | South Africa 160
Norway 80 France 55
Japan 60 Peru 45

CHINA REFRACTORY
MINERALS F@RUM 2022
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(ONLINE) fo

Fused Alumina

Total 1,300

| china (62%) 800 |
Germany 80
USA/Austria 60

Total 1,000
[china (82%) 820 |
Brazil 68
Mozambique 30

Source: IMFORMED estimates; USGS

@ @IMFORMED 2022 | imformed.com
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Refractory mineral supply overview

China export dominance | 2021 exports

Refractory Volume World share Value
Mineral Export tonnes avg 2016-20 US$m.

BFA 564,877

59%*
WFA 393,324
Bauxite 1,014,467 90%**
Graphite 121,719 52%
DBM 1,239,617

] ) 0

FM 615,473 SR
Silicon Carbide 374,891 45%

* world share combined; ** estimate Source: China Customs; ITC

719.2
477.3
279.7
137.0
326.3
366.5
349.2
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Bauxne operations, Shanxi, China

@ @IMFORMED 2022 | imformed.com
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(ONLINE) fo

China’s refractory mineral supply %‘\‘:‘w
« Are we witnessing a transformation in mineral supply
expectations and trends from China?

» If so why? And should we expect more change in the future?

 When can we expect some stability, if at all, and for which
minerals?

« How will the evolving refractory markets & requirements
Impact mineral selection and sourcing? For both China &
world markets?

» Will the emerging EV LiB market demand impact graphite
availability?

« What alternative sourcing strategies can be pursued by
consumers?
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Hilton Imperial Dubrovnik, 28-30 March 2023
Secondary raw material sources, supply, processing, and markets

FUTURE TRENDS FOR REFRACTORY RECYCLING

CALL FOR PAPERS | SPONSOR/EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES | EARLY BIRD — CONTACT US NOW!
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Conferences in 2023
Wednesday 14 September 2022
[ONLINE] /ff:

MAGF@RUM 2023 -

Magnesium Minerals & Markets Conference

30 May-1June 2023, Grand Hotel Dino,
Baveno, Lake Maggiore (Milan)

Lead Sponsor

LehmannaVosss&Co.

LEHYOSS Group

CALL FOR PAPERS | SPONSOR/EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES — CONTACT US NOW!
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Conferences in 2023

CHINA REFRACTORY MINERALS
F®@RUM 2023

InterContinental Dalian

12-15 September 2023
,,.,,E;Ma,, IMERYS

FIELD TRIP TO HAICHENG MAGNESITE OPERATIONS 15 SEPTEMBER 2023

CALL FOR PAPERS | SPONSOR/EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES — CONTACT US NOW!



Conferences in 2022

FLUORINE F@

Pan Pacific Hanoi
11-14 October 2022

RUM 2022

R /[ . :
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The premier meeting for the global fluorine minerals & markets business

MASAN " FIELD TRIP TO MASAN’S NUI PHAO OPERATION

HIGH-TECH MATERIALS

CHINA REFRACTORY
MINERALS F@RUM 2022

Wednesday 14 September 2022
amD 17

CONFIRMED PROGRAMME | >130 ATTENDEES ALREADY REGISTERED — BOOK NOW!


http://imformed.com/get-imformed/forums/fluorine-forum-2022/
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SALT F®RUM 2022 hiii

Grand Elyseée Hotel, Hamburg, 15-17 November 2022

Conferences in 2022

Supply Trends | Logistics | Processing Developments | Market Demand

Supporting Partners

SV ETa 1 (&)  Viadimir Sedivy: Salt Industry Seminar 15 Nov.

CONFIRMED SPEAKERS | EARLY BIRD RATES | SPONSOR/EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES — CONTACT US NOW!


http://imformed.com/get-imformed/forums/salt-forum-2022/
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MINERAL RECYCLING  OILFIELD MINERALS & MARKETS
FORUM 2023 ~dsa  FO®RUM HOUSTON 2023 _Jadidh.,

Hilton Imperial Dubrovnik, 28-30 March 2023 Hilton Houston Post Oak, Hilton, 9-11 May 2023

Secondary raw material sources, supply, processing, and markets

MAGE®RUM 2023 M C‘I:IINA REFRACTORY MINERALS

y o F®RUM 2023 /m\
agnesium Minerals & Markets Conference InterContinental Dalian

30 May-1June 2023, Grand Hotel Dino, 1515 September 2023

Baveno, Lake Maggiore (Milan)

FLUORINE F@RUM 2023 SALT F@RUM 2023

October 2023, Venue TBC Dates & Venue TBC

The new conference for global salt supply and markets

‘ CALL FOR PAPERS | EARLY BIRD RATES | SPONSOR/EXHIBIT OPPORTUNITIES — CONTACT US NOW!


http://imformed.com/get-imformed/forums/mineral-recycling-forum-2023/

IMF@RMED

Industrial Mineral Forums & Research

Networking and knowledge for the industrial minerals business

@)imformed.com)

Sponsorship/Exhibit/Registration Enquiries
Ismene Clarke ismene@imformed | T: +44 (0)7905 771 494

Programme/Speaker Enquiries
Mike O’Driscoll mike@imformed.com | T: +44 (0)7985 986 255

CHINA REFRACTORY
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Launched in January 2015

Extensive experience & reputation

Specialising in conferences &
market research in:

Industrial Minerals Supply/Demand
Magnesia

Refractory Minerals

China

Mineral Recycling

Fluorine

India

Qilfield Minerals

Salt

YVVVVVYVYYVYVYY


http://www.imformed.com/
http://www.imformed.com/
mailto:ismene@imformed.com
mailto:mike@imformed.com

. CHINA REFRACTORY
Introduction MINERALS F®RUM 2022
Wednesday 14 September 2022/'
17

IMFORMED online

@)imformed.com) Linked m

enquiries@imformed com f ¥ in

IMF@RMED

Industrial Mineral Forums & Research

Home  About GetIMFORMED Forums Registration Inthe Media Gallery Contact

FLUORINE F@RUM 2022 MAGF®RUM2022 “ IMFORMED Industrial Mineral Forums & Res...

Networking & knowledge for the industrial minerals business

Pan Pacific Hanoi

1114 October 2022 Magnesium Minerals & Markets Conference dining - Epsom, Surrey - 700 followers
MASAN I 610 TRIP TOMASAN'S NUIPHAO OPERATION Grand Hotel Huis ter Duin (Noordwijk),
PLEASE NOTE NEW DATESHI A_msterdam — 7-9 June 2022

CALL FOR PAPERS | EARLY BIRD & Pz, @ KTOMRA
e
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Analytics Grow your followers
Last 30 day activit; Starta post
799 =S B m
Phot Vid = Poll W= Writ ticle
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CONFIRMED SPEAKERS | BOOK NOW Build vour audience and reach bv invitina

—
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1, Search @ ? @ QJ @

imformed| Editprofie O

22 posts 54 followers 21 following

Imformed Ltd
Imformed provides professional networking forums for the global non-metallic
minerals industry
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Participate
Learn
Enjoy



